ICIA Membership Form

- Membership in the Imperial Court of Iowa is open to any resident of the State of Iowa.
- The Imperial Court of Iowa will not discriminate against any person because of age, race, sex, marital status, national origin, religion, gender identification and expression, sexual orientation, or handicap.
- Membership entitles you to be recognized as a member in good standing.
- By-Laws, SOP's & Ancillary documents are available at https://www.imperialcourtofiowa.org/our-documents.html
- Membership dues: \$20 per reign year (A full reign year is sunrises the morning following coronation to sunrise the morning after the following coronation.)

To become a member, complete the application in full and return it with your payment to

Imperial Court of Iowa, Inc., P.O. Box 1491 Des Moines, IA 50305-1491

If you have any questions pertaining to membership to I.C.I.A please feel free to email us at <u>iciawebmaster23@gmail.com</u>.

Name:
Stage Name (if applicable):
Email Address:
Address:
Phone Number:
Date of Birth (Month and Day):
Would you like to Perform with the Imperial Cout of Iowa?
○ Yes
• No
 Maybe – Contact me throughout the Reign
By signing below, you are agreeing to -uphold the SOPs and Bylaws of the Imperial Court of Iowa

-allow ICIA, Inc to use your likeness on our website and/or Facebook page.

-allow ICIA, Inc to send you required information to the email address you provided.